
 

2025 - 2026 Detailed View Calendar  
 

August 11 - 15   No school   Teacher In-Service & Classroom Set Up 

August 18   assigned times   Parent & Child Classroom Visits (Each  
        family will be offered a brief window of time on  
        one of these dates to meet their teacher.)  

August 19 - 22   assigned dates   Student Small Group Visits (Each student will be  
        assigned one or more - based on the age of the  
        student - of these dates to visit their  
        classroom for a half-day; Parents do not attend.)  

 
Wednesday, August 20  6:00 - 8:00pm    Back to School Parent’s Night - dinner provided  
 
Monday, August 25  8:45 – 12:00 pm   Regular Schedule Begins  

Monday, September 1  No school   Labor Day       

Thursday, September 4 8:30 - 8:45 am   Back to School Chapel (all parents, children, siblings,  
    and special friends are invited to attend)  
    * no carpool drop-off this day 

Wednesday, September 10 2:00 - 2:45 pm   MWF 1s, 2s, & 3s; All 4s & 5s Lemonade and Cookies  
        (on assigned playgrounds) 

Thursday, September 11  2:00 - 2:45 pm   T/Th 1s, 2s, and 3s; 5-day 3s Lemonade and  
        Cookies (on assigned playgrounds)     

September 11 & 12th all school   Spirit Day - Welcome to the Team (wear your favorite  
    jersey or WSYC swag) 

September 16-18 after school   First days of Soccer Shots, Nashville Ballet, and Violin 

Week of September 22 all school   Optional Speech & Language Screenings 

Tuesday, September 23rd 9:15 - 10:15 am   Parent Coffee: Kindergarten Readiness with Logan  
    Lyman  

Friday, October 3 4:00 - 6:00 pm   Hoo-Rah Fall Festival (Family Event)   

October 6th- 9th 9:15-12:00 pm   Individual Student Photos with Curtis Wright (all ages) 

Wednesday, October 15 12:00 pm   All School Dismissal 

October 16 - 17 No School   Fall Break 

Thursday, October 23 9:30 - 10:30   Parent Coffee: Supporting Early Literacy at Home with  
    Berns Therapy Services  

Wednesday, October 29 9:30 - 10:00 am   Halloween Observed; 5-day 3s, 4s & 5s Halloween  
    Costume Parade (parents may attend) 

October 30 & 31  No School   Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 



Tuesday, November 4th  TBD    Native American & Grass Dancing by Trenton Wheeler
   

Wednesday, November 12 9:30 - 10:30   Parent Coffee: Supporting Independence & Self  
    Regulation at Home with Lori Buck, OT & Logan Lyman 

Monday, November 24 11:00 am   5s Thanksgiving Service Project (5s parents  
    encouraged to participate) 

 
Tuesday, November 25 12:00 pm   All School Dismissal 
 
November 26 - 28 No School   Thanksgiving Break 

December 8 & 9 morning    Santa Storytime - students wear Christmas PJs 

December 8 all day    4s Polar Express Day 

Wednesday, December 17 11:00 am   MWF 3s Christmas Program (in classroom) 

12:00 pm Early dismissal MWF Students only 

Thursday, December 18 9:30 - 10:00   T/Th & 5-day 3s Christmas Program (in classroom) 

10:00 - 11:30 4s & 5s Christmas Program & class parties  

12:00 pm All School Dismissal 

December 19 – January 2 No School   Christmas Break  

Monday, January 5 Regular school hours  Students return-normal hours 

Monday, January 19 No School   Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

TBD - Winter Surprise!  all school   Spirit Day - Beach Day in a Blizzard (wear your best  
    beach gear)  

Friday, February 13 No School    February Break 

Monday, February 16 No School   Presidents’ Day 

Wednesday, February 18 all school   Lunar New Year celebration (students encouraged to  
    wear red) 

Thursday, February 26 9:30 - 10:30    Parent Coffee: Keeping Kids Safe with Hannah Kestner  
    of Our Kids Center 

March 4 & 5 all day    Spirit Days - Favorite Book Character Day; 
    Read Across America Week  

March 9 – 13 No School   Spring Break 

Monday, March 16 No School   Teacher Work Day 

Wednesday, April 1 12:00 pm   Half day for students 

 12:00 - 2:30 pm   Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Thursday, April 2 No School    Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Friday, April 3 No School    Good Friday 

Monday, April 6 No School   Easter Monday 

April - TBD all day    Class Photos (all ages) 

Thursday, April 16 8:45-9:30   Grandparents & Special Friends Chapel  



Friday, April 17   evening    Child at HeArt (Parent event - annual fundraiser) 

Thursday, May 7 9:15 am    End of Year Chapel (4s & 5s Parents invited to  
    attend) 

Wednesday, May 13 2:00 - 2:30   MWF 1s, 2s, 3s Lemonade & Cookies (on playground) 

Thursday, May 14 2:00 - 2:30   T/Th 1s, 2s, 3s & 5-day 3s Lemonade & Cookies (on  
    playground) 

Friday, May 15 10:00 am   5s Circus (Parents attend) 

 11:00 am    5s Family picnic and End of Year celebration on North  
    Playground; 5s students to dismiss following picnic  
    (Boxed lunches available to purchase lunch) 

Monday, May 18  11:00 am   4s Spring Sing 

 11:30 am   4s Family picnic on the North Playground  

Wednesday, May 20 12:00 pm   Last day of school (full day for faculty) 
    


